
START: 1ST QUARTER 

Gross Value Added in basic 
prices by category 

agriculture, in millions of 
rubles 

Volume of loans to 
businesses and individual 

entrepreneurs in the 
agricultural sector, millions 

of rubles 

The number of on-site tax 
audits of organizations 

carried out, units 

economic agricultural 
indicator government support government support 

Y XI X2 
I 188396.90 234959.00 8649.00 
II 325001.00 771375.00 9029.00 

o 
CN 

ni 872215.10 1266708.00 7594.00 
I V 613107.20 1724916.00 7924.00 
i 192664.00 224446.00 7468.00 
II 330473.80 681227.00 7739.00 

o 
CN 

ni 944307.90 1087155.00 7322.00 
I V 570304.20 1548219.00 6929.00 
i 196632.80 180170.00 6250.00 

m II 334793.60 611962.00 6607.00 
o 
CN 

ni 962988.60 1146216.00 6896.00 
I V 595851.30 1718603.00 6439.00 
i 208294.00 315689.00 6064.00 
II 348491.60 900793.00 5748.00 

o 
CN 

ni 986126.30 1494884.00 5550.00 
I V 613401.80 2866297.00 5232.00 
i 416183.80 368940.00 4854.00 

l> II 592654.70 1091793.00 4415.00 
O 
CN ni 1436235.90 1679468.00 4247.00 

I V 891866.70 2499927.00 4045.00 
i 431486.90 368204.00 3671.00 

OO II 615405.30 1205948.00 3094.00 
O 
CN ni 1406834.90 1898469.00 2911.00 

I V 940194.70 2977853.00 2873.00 
i 435879.50 291181.00 2375.00 

ON II 624189.40 257989.00 2026.00 
o 
CN 

ni 1464158.60 254200.00 1933.00 
I V 986930.70 326435.00 1909.00 
i 444567.90 322793.00 1378.00 

O 
CN 

II 631378.80 264836.00 159.00 
O 
CN ni 1489864.80 224225.00 2163.00 

I V 952092.10 223510.00 1770.00 



2013, NUMBER OF PERIODS: 32 

Direct investments in 
Russia by type of economic 

activity (agriculture), 
millions of rubles 

Availability of 
serviceable agricultural 
machinery (tractors) in 

agricultural 
organizations,units 

Average monthly salary 
of agricultural 

employees, rubles 

economic agricultural 
indicator 

economic agricultural 
indicator 

economic agricultural 
indicator 

X3 X4 X5 
8927.64397 402787.00 14030.00 
4750.38032 437671.00 15824.00 
1050.26370 438549.00 16145.00 
4660.24780 386278.00 18536.00 
-1849.55400 397444.OO 15849.10 
5190.41660 403840.00 17366.50 
1404.14580 423821.00 18954.40 
-7713.64960 364291.00 20871.10 
1739.23680 406241.00 19826.90 
7495.03830 431726.00 21358.30 
-558.73650 428584.00 23295.70 
7178.08140 383270.00 25361.20 
491.54810 396788.00 22075.80 

-5195.29680 426321.00 23820.40 
3243.92400 418406.00 25096.70 
-7470.64150 380757.00 28144.70 
-8375.13210 364286.00 24544.30 
-13683.88720 348237.00 25747.48 
1106.25000 411806.00 28064.03 
5227.11090 417598.00 30134.00 
361.12450 397751.00 26132.76 
637.46640 424035.00 28908.42 

3529.67880 423021.00 30681.31 
-846.19365 373098.00 33157.29 
416.46402 383196.00 29048.48 
3423.18195 404412.00 32086.68 
2131.15531 405349.00 34281.12 
-7322.81092 364201.00 36735.71 
1102.37786 386351.00 32581.20 
3297.96788 405490.00 34860.70 
1798.42220 407823.00 36549.00 
3630.55388 373048.00 40755.90 



Number of emergency 
situations on the territory 

of the Russian 
Federation, units 

ecological situation 

X6 
53 
98  
136  
48 
64  
74  
78  
46  
50 
65  
86  
56 
50  
88 
99  
62  
36  
70  
82  
69 
51 
59  
90 
66  
39 
60  
95  
72 
61 
38 

78 



General 

The amount of subsidies 

Y
ea

r 

Q
ua

rte
r The share of SME in the 

GDP of the Russian 
Federation, % 

allocated from the federal 
budget for government 

support of SME, including 
peasant (farmer) farms, to 

the budgets of the 
constituent entities of the 

Russian Federation, million 
rubles 

Consumer Price Index: 
Total Al l Items for the 

Russian Federation (growth 
rate same period previous 

year, quarterly, not 
seasonally adjusted) 

I 19.20% 5200.00000 3.86512% 
II 19.20% 5200.00000 3.82927% 

© HI 19.20% 5200.00000 6.03845% 
IV 19.20% 5200.00000 6.53331% 
I 19.20% 4946.72050 7.12373% 

CO II 19.20% 4946.72050 7.16602% 
© HI 19.20% 4946.72050 6.35824% 

IV 19.20% 4946.72050 6.39399% 
I 19.00% 4843.70550 6.38913% 

Tt II 19.00% 4843.70550 7.57465% 
© ni 19.00% 4843.70550 7.67840% 

IV 19.00% 4843.70550 9.58279% 
I 19.90% 4632.07175 16.20689% 

<n II 19.90% 4632.07175 15.82564% 
© ni 19.90% 4632.07175 15.69670% 

IV 19.90% 4632.07175 14.47332% 
i 21.60% 2781.15625 8.34625% 
II 21.60% 2781.15625 7.34025% 

© ni 21.60% 2781.15625 6.82054% 
IV 21.60% 2781.15625 5.74104% 
i 22.00% 1877.67988 4.61909% 

r- II 22.00% 1877.67988 4.19369% 
© ni 22.00% 1877.67988 3.37359% 

IV 22.00% 1877.67988 2.58416% 
i 20.40% 1461.25178 2.25492% 

GO II 20.40% 1461.25178 2.37720% 
© ni 20.40% 1461.25178 2.98729% 

IV 20.40% 1461.25178 3.88383% 
i 20.70% 8578.99713 5.16799% 

9\ II 20.70% 8578.99713 4.98907% 
© ni 20.70% 8578.99713 4.30336% 

IV 20.70% 8578.99713 3.44882% 
i 20.30% 1973.80515 2.42743% 

© II 20.30% 1973.80515 3.11231% 
© ni 20.30% 1973.80515 3.53546% 



i tm 20.30% 1973.80515 4.43883% 
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Domestic Producer Prices 
Index for Russian 

Federation (quarterly, not 
seasonally adjusted) 

Unemployment rate 
(quarterly, not seasonally 

adjusted), % 

Indexes of the physical 
volume of GDP by type of 

economic activity -
agriculture (as a % of the 

corresponding period of the 
previous year; in constant 

prices) 

100.442% 6.28845% 95.40% 
101.500% 5.34291% 92.80% 
103.046% 5.06881% 88.30% 
104.178% 5.14787% 83.60% 
100.678% 5.80297% 89.50% 
101.001% 5.38839% 89.20% 
102.063% 5.24900% 94.50% 
102.282% 5.50038% 98.30% 
100.995% 5.52745% 102.30% 
102.758% 5.03678% 101.90% 
104.035% 4.86990% 105.90% 
107.200% 5.19587% 102.00% 
106.845% 5.73961% 104.58% 
109.087% 5.57871% 104.40% 
111.013% 5.25527% 102.10% 
113.239% 5.69999% 102.90% 
102.330% 5.89144% 102.13% 
104.281% 5.66047% 101.97% 
105.560% 5.25214% 101.91% 
106.010% 5.35123% 101.80% 
104.496% 5.55441% 100.83% 
103.980% 5.20415% 100.02% 
103.378% 5.01500% 102.08% 
103.042% 5.07625% 101.50% 
103.728% 5.06529% 103.80% 
104.615% 4.76022% 103.86% 
105.764% 4.58947% 100.49% 
106.588% 4.79437% 101.70% 
108.535% 4.81669% 101.00% 
107.697% 4.56924% 101.23% 
106.215% 4.40428% 102.85% 
104.619% 4.59324% 103.50% 
99.841% 4.63381% 102.00% 
100.216% 5.99114% 101.53% 
100.939% 6.34779% 101.69% 



102.221% 6.09317% 100.20% 

Domestic Producer Prices 
Index for Russian 

Federation (quarterly, not 
seasonally adjusted) 

Unemployment rate, % 

Indexes of the physical 
volume of GDP by type of 

economic activity -
agriculture (as a % of the 

corresponding period of the 
previous year; in constant 

prices) 

100.442% 6.28845% 95.40% 

100.678% 5.80297% 89.50% 

100.995% 5.52745% 102.30% 

106.845% 5.73961% 104.58% 

102.330% 5.89144% 102.13% 

104.496% 5.55441% 100.83% 

103.728% 5.06529% 103.80% 

108.535% 4.81669% 101.00% 

99.841% 4.63381% 102.00% 
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Agriculture 

Investments in fixed assets 
aimed at the development 

of agriculture, billion rubles 

Investments in fixed assets 
aimed at the development 
of agriculture, % of the 

total investment 

69.075 2.90% 
69.075 2.90% 
69.075 2.90% 
69.075 2.90% 
76.775 3.10% 
76.775 3.10% 
76.775 3.10% 
76.775 3.10% 
78.450 3.00% 
78.450 3.00% 
78.450 3.00% 
78.450 3.00% 
76.175 2.90% 
76.175 2.90% 
76.175 2.90% 
76.175 2.90% 
94.950 3.40% 
94.950 3.40% 
94.950 3.40% 
94.950 3.40% 
100.125 3.30% 
100.125 3.30% 
100.125 3.30% 
100.125 3.30% 
107.950 3.20% 
107.950 3.20% 
107.950 3.20% 
107.950 3.20% 
117.425 3.20% 
117.425 3.20% 
117.425 3.20% 
117.425 3.20% 
116.500 3.00% 
116.500 3.00% 
116.500 3.00% 



116.500 3.00% 

Agriculture 

Investments in fixed assets 
aimed at the development 

of agriculture, billion rubles 

Investments in fixed assets 
aimed at the development 
of agriculture, % of the 

total investment 

Domestic Producer Prices 
Index for agriculture for the 
Russian Federation (annual, 
as a % of the corresponding 
period of the previous year) 

69.075 2.90% 99.50% 

76.775 3.10% 107.80% 

78.450 3.00% 107.90% 

76.175 2.90% 114.10% 

94.950 3.40% 103.80% 

100.125 3.30% 97.70% 

107.950 3.20% 99.20% 

117.425 3.20% 108.40% 

116.500 3.00% 100.70% 

3.11% 



The amount of subsidies allocated from the federal budget for goA 
including peasant (farmer) farms, to the budgets of the constitue 

Federation, mil l ion rubles 

The volume of innovative products (goods, services), b 





Technology and Innovations 

The share of high-tech and 
knowledge-intensive 
industries in the GDP 

(OKVED 2 data), % of the 
total 

The volume of innovative 
products (goods, services), 

billion rubles 

The percentage of 
organizations that have 

implemented technological 
innovations in the total 

number of organizations, % 

20.20% 718.2275 9.10% 
20.20% 718.2275 9.10% 
20.20% 718.2275 9.10% 
20.20% 718.2275 9.10% 
21.00% 876.9675 8.90% 
21.00% 876.9675 8.90% 
21.00% 876.9675 8.90% 
21.00% 876.9675 8.90% 
21.60% 894.9800 8.80% 
21.60% 894.9800 8.80% 
21.60% 894.9800 8.80% 
21.60% 894.9800 8.80% 
21.10% 960.8575 8.30% 
21.10% 960.8575 8.30% 
21.10% 960.8575 8.30% 
21.10% 960.8575 8.30% 
21.30% 1091.0800 7.30% 
21.30% 1091.0800 7.30% 
21.30% 1091.0800 7.30% 
21.30% 1091.0800 7.30% 
21.80% 1041.7500 7.50% 
21.80% 1041.7500 7.50% 
21.80% 1041.7500 7.50% 
21.80% 1041.7500 7.50% 
21.30% 1129.0700 19.80% 
21.30% 1129.0700 19.80% 
21.30% 1129.0700 19.80% 
21.30% 1129.0700 19.80% 
22.20% 1215.8450 21.60% 
22.20% 1215.8450 21.60% 
22.20% 1215.8450 21.60% 
22.20% 1215.8450 21.60% 
24.40% 1297.2625 25.00% 
24.40% 1297.2625 25.00% 
24.40% 1297.2625 25.00% 

Cons 
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24.40% 1297.2625 25.00% 

Technology and Innovations 

The share of high-tech and 
knowledge-intensive 
industries in the GDP 

(OKVED 2 data), % of the 
total 

The volume of innovative 
products (goods, services), 

billion rubles 

The percentage of 
organizations that have 

implemented technological 
innovations in the total 

number of organizations, % 

20.20% 718.2275 9.10% 

21.00% 876.9675 8.90% 

21.60% 894.9800 8.80% 

21.10% 960.8575 8.30% 

21.30% 1091.0800 7.30% 

21.80% 1041.7500 7.50% 

21.30% 1129.0700 19.80% 

22.20% 1215.8450 21.60% 

24.40% 1297.2625 25.00% 
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Government investments in fixed assets aimed at the development of agriculture (as a percent 
Federal budget 

2012 
2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 
2017 
2018 
2019 
2020 

Subjects' budgets 
0.70% 
1.10% 
1.90% 
0.70% 
1.20% 
1.10% 

1% 
1.30% 
0.90% 

1.20% 
1% 

1.40% 
1% 

1.20% 
1.60% 

1% 
1% 

0.70% 

2 0 1 2 2 0 1 3 2 0 1 4 2 0 15 2 0 1 6 2 0 1 7 2 0 1 8 2 0 1 9 2 0 2 0 

Domestic Producer Prices Index for agriculture for Russian Federation (annual, % for the pr 
Plant Growing Animal Husbandry 

90.60% 104.60% 2012 
2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 
2017 
2018 
2019 
2020 

119.30% 
95.30% 

120.10% 
114.20% 
91.20% 
97.30% 

108.40% 
100.70% 

102.60% 
115.60% 
111.80% 
98.50% 

102.00% 
100.10% 
104.90% 
98.90% 





age of the total) dexes for food products (December to December of the p 
Municipal budgets 

0.10% 
0.20% 
0.10% 
0.10% 
0.10% 
0.10% 
0.20% 
0.20% 
0.20% 

2012 106.70% 
2013 106.10% 
2014 115.70% 
2015 114.50% 
2016 104.30% 
2017 100.80% 
2018 105.10% 
2019 102.80% 
2020 107.20% 

Municipal budgets 

• Subjects' budgets 

• Federal budget 

evious year) 
Average 

97.60% 
110.95% 
105.45% 
115.95% 
106.35% 
96.60% 
98.70% 

106.65% 
99.80% 

125.0% 

120.0% 

115.0% 

110.0% 

105.0% 

100.0% 

95.0% 

90.0% 

Domestic Producer Prices Index for agriculture 
5 

2012 2013 2014 2015 

Plant Growing I 

2012 2013 2014 2015 
Own funds 46.8 44.8 52.7 59.2 
Attracted f 53.2 55.2 47.3 40.8 
6lOfl>KeTHbl 2 2.3 3.4 1.8 
(heflepa/ibh 0.7 1.1 1.9 0.7 
6lOfl>KeTOB 1.2 1 1.4 1 
MeCTHblX 6 0.1 0.2 0.1 0.1 
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Consumer price indexes for food products (December to December of 
the previous year, in %) 

120.0% 

100.0% 
2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 

for Russian Federation (annual, % for the previous 
^ear) 

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 

\nimal Husbandry Average 

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 
58.5 56.3 52.1 52.9 54.6 
41.5 43.7 47.9 49.1 45.4 

2.5 2.8 2.2 2.4 1.7 
1.2 1.1 1 1.3 0.9 
1.2 1.6 1 1 0.7 
0.1 0.1 0.2 0.1 0.1 
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